
THEME: Living out the Word of God: The Gospels Revised Sept 3, 2025

Date
Room / 

Location
WHO Topic / Goal

Wed. Sept. 3 GHA/B All Grades with Parents Opening Session/Welcome - What is the most important?  

Wed. Sept. 10
Kitchen 
Patio

All: Service Opportunity
Haiti Yard Sale Assistance - Sign up for shifts (3-4 me, 2-4 you, All for 
Him credit)

Sat - Sun. Sept. 
13/14

Worship 
Space 
Commons

All: Service Opportunity
Envelope Fundraiser  after ALL Masses  (3-4 me, 2-4 you, All for Him 
credit)

Wed. Sept. 17 GHA/B Grades 6- 8 Topic: Why am I here?  Gospel John 3:13 - 17

Wed. Oct. 1 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8
Topic: What makes me happy? Gospel Luke 16:19 - 31 L.E.A.D.  Game 
Night

Sat. Oct. 4 GHA/B All
5:30 pm Youth Mass ? Anniversary Celebration after the 5:30 pm Mass (3-
4 Me, 2-4 You, All for Him)

Sat. Oct. 11
Richmond 
Diamond

ALL
Catholic Fest:  All day event at the Richmond Diamond sponsored by the 
Diocese of Richmond

Wed. Oct. 15 GHA/B ALL 
A Jubilee of Youth with Guest Steve Angrisano -- you won't want to miss 
this!!

Wed. Oct. 22 GHA/B Grades 6- 8 Topic: Who is Jesus? Gospel: Luke 18:1-8

Wed. Nov. 5 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8 Topic: How do I get there? Gospel: Matthew 5: 1-12

Sun. Nov. 9 GHA/B ALL
Youth Mass: 8:00 am  Social after Mass in the Youth Room (3-4 Me, 2-4 
You, All for Him)

Sat. Nov. 15
AMF on 
Bell Creek

ALL Family bowling following 5:30 pm Mass

Wed. Nov. 19 GHA/B ALL Craft Bazzaar Set Up (3-4 me, 2-4 you, All for Him credit)

Sat. Nov. 22 GHA/B ALL Craft Bazzaar Sales (3-4 me, 2-4 you, All for Him credit)

Mon. Dec. 1 GHA/B All: Service Opportunity NRAI Set up (3-4 me, 2-4 you, All for Him credit)

Dec. 5-7
Rosilin 
Retreat 

Females Grades 9 - 12 FIAT Days

Sun. Dec. 7 GHA/B All: Service Opportunity Clean up NRAI (3-4 me, 2-4 you, All for Him credit)

Wed. Dec. 10 GHA/B All
Topic: The relationship between the Holy Spirit and Mary. Praying the 
Rosary for the  Feast of the Immaculate Conception (3-4 Me, 2-4 You, All 
for Him)

Sun. Dec. 14
Worship 
Space

ALL
Youth Mass: 10:00 am  Youth Social after Mass in the Youth Room  (3-4 
Me, 2-4 You, All for Him)

Wed. Dec. 17
GHA/B  
Worship 
Space

All
Parish Reconciliation Service - L.E.A.D. Game Night following 
reconciliation  (3-4 Me, 2-4 You, All for Him)
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Wed. Jan. 21 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8
Topic: When did my journey begin and what does the Holy Spirit 
do for me? Gospel: John 1:29 - 34 L.E.A.D. Game Night

Wed. Feb. 4 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8 Topic: Why have I been Chosen? Gospel: Matthew 5: 1- 12

Fri. Feb. 20 
Sun. Feb. 22

Richmond 
Convention 
Center

Grade 8 Diocesan Youth Conference- Prior Registration is required by November

Fri. Feb. 20
Worship 
Space

ALL Youth Stations of the Cross (3-4 Me, 2-4 You, All for Him)

Wed. Feb. 25 GHA/B All Guest Lecturer: Kevin Wells and the Cure' St. John Vienny

Sat. Feb. 28
Worship 
Space

ALL Youth Mass: 5:30 pm followed Youth Lock In

Fri. Mar. 6
Worship 
Space/ 

ALL
LIVE Stations of the Cross: Reception Following  (3-4 Me, 2-4 You, All for 
Him)

Wed. Mar. 11 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8 Topic: River of Living Water Gospel: John 4:5 - 42 L.E.A.D. Game Night

Sat. Mar. 14 GHA/B All
Parish Talent Show - Anniversary Celebration  (3-4 Me, 2-4 You, All for 
Him)

Sun. Mar. 15
Worship 
Space

All
10:00 am Youth Mass Youth Social following Mass in the youth room (3-4 
Me, 2-4 You, All for Him)

Wed. Mar. 18
Worship 
Space

All
Parish Reconciliation Service - Confession from the Priests perspective  
(3-4 Me, 2-4 You, All for Him)

Wed. April 8 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8 Topic: The Resurrection and Ascension Gospel John 20:1-9

Sat. April 18
Worship 
Space/ AMF 
on Bell Creek

ALL 5:30 Mass followed by Family Bowling Night

Wed. April 22 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8 Topic: Transformed through the Church Gospel Luke 24:13-35

Wed. May. 6 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8 L.E.A.D. Game Night

Wed. May. 20 GHA/B Grades 6 - 8 Last day of RE: Topic Where do I go from here? Gospel: John 14:15 - 22

Late June TBD Rising 9th graders Work Camp  

June 8 - June 12
St. Meinrad 
Seminary 
(Indiana)

Rising 9th graders St. Meinrad One Bread One Cup

Sat. Aug. 1 or 8 TBD Rising 6-8th graders EPIC Middle School Camp


